M N 2017/2018 SEASON BE A

FAMILY

WOMEN'S IBU CUP TOTAL SCORE
INTERMEDIATE AFTER 10 COMPETITIONS

IBU Cup Events
1 Sjusjoen, Women 7.5 km Sprint 23 NOV 2017 8 Brezno-Osrblie, Women 7.5 km Sprint 7 JAN 2018 15 Martell-Val Martello, Women 10 km Pursuit 3 FEB 2018
2 Sjusjoen, Women 7.5 km Sprint 25 NOV 2017 9 Arber, Women 15 km Individual 11 JAN 2018 16 Uvat, Women 15 km Individual 10 MAR 2018
3 Lenzerheide, Women 7.5 km Sprint 9 DEC 2017 10 Arber, Women 7.5 km Sprint 13 JAN 2018 17 Uvat, Women 7.5 km Sprint 11 MAR 2018
4 Lenzerheide, Women 10 km Pursuit 10 DEC 2017 11 Ridnaun-Val Ridanna, Women 15 km Individual 24 JAN 2018 18 Khanty-Mansiysk, Super Sprint 14 MAR 2018
5 Obertilliach, Women 15 km Individual 14 DEC 2017 12 Ridnaun-Val Ridanna, Women 7.5 km Sprint 26 JAN 2018 19 Khanty-Mansiysk, Women 7.5 km Sprint 16 MAR 2018
6 Obertilliach, Women 7.5 km Sprint 16 DEC 2017 13 Ridnaun-Val Ridanna, Women 10 km Pursuit 27 JAN 2018 20 Khanty-Mansiysk, Women 10 km Pursuit 17 MAR 2018
7 Brezno-Osrblie, Women 7.5 km Sprint 6 JAN 2018 14 Martell-Val Martello, Women 7.5 km Sprint 2 FEB 2018
Rk. Name Nat Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 N 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
1 KAISHEVA Uliana RUS 404 1/60 14/27 1/60 1/60 12/29 3/48 1/60 1/60
2 HORCHLER Nadine GER 303 9/32 22/19 12/29 20/21 28/13 12/29 11/30 6/38 1/60 9/32
3 HORCHLER Karolin GER 272 =12/29 6/38 2/54 1/60 4/43 3/48 DNS
4 BRUN-LIE Thekla NOR 252 2/54 3/48 40/1 DNS 20/21 7/36 2/54 =6/38
5 USLUGINA Irina RUS 240 5/40 15/26 15/26 15/26 43 8/34 8/34 2/54
6 ZHURAVOK Yuliia UKR 237 28/13 30/11 3/48 6/38 8/34 14/27 5/40 15/26
7 ABRAMOVA Olga UKR 233 29/12 21/20 2/54 12/29 20/21 30/11 58  12/29 13/28 =12/29
8 REZTSOVA Kristina RUS 232 4/43 48  14/27 13/28 23/18 9/32 27/14 19/22 3/48
9 ZAGORUIKO Anastasia RUS 213 DNS 32/9 23/18 8/34 5/40 9/32 24/17 11/30 31/10 18/23
10 KUMMER Luise GER 210 18/23 20/21 46 39/2 22/19 10/31 7/36 5/40 6/38 47
11 CHEVALIER Chloe FRA 206  8/34 25/16 10/31 3/48 2/54 18/23
12 WEIDEL Anna GER 185 57 25/16 15/26 56 12/29 13/28 3/48 =6/38
13 HOEGBERG Elisabeth SWE 182 23/18 5/40 7/36 7/36 4/43 32/9
14 KNOTTEN Karoline Offigstad NOR 182 11/30 9/32 27/14 40/1 17/24 42 46 23/18 21/20 4/43
15 GONTIER Nicole ITA 177 17/24 18/23 13/28 5/40 9/32 11/30
16 LATUILLIERE Enora FRA 170 DNF 40/1 6/38 11/30 DNF DNS 6/38 8/34 16/25 37/4
17 SIMON Julia FRA 167 20/21 49 5/40 14/27 16/25 2/54
18 PANFILOVA Mariia UKR 159 =12/29 24/17 33/8 34/7 27114 41 33/8 =25/16 12/29 10/31
19 KALKENBERG Emilie Aagheim NOR 153 16/25 27/14 9/32 4/43 23/18 20/21
20 VIROLAINEN Daria RUS 150 4/43  2/54 11/30 18/23
21 GASPARIN Aita SuUl 149 6/38 19/22 =29/12 18/23 34/7 25/16 43  10/31
22 VASNETCOVA Valeriia RUS 146 36/5 35/6 58 6/38 10/31 29/12 DNS 2/54
23 ZUK Kamila POL 144 72 47 8/34 10/31 18/23 33/8 23/18 11/30
24 MAIER Christin GER 132 26/15 60 18/23 33/8 6/38 29/12 23/18 31/10 33/8 56
25 TANDY Megan CAN 131 11/30 9/32 18/23 31/10 18/23 28/13
26 BONDAR lana UKR 131 32/9 33/8 28/13 23/18 32/9 40/1 13/28 21/20 41 16/25
27 MITORAJ Kinga POL 121  14/27 34/7 25/16 DNS 56 28/13 35/6 36/5 20/21 15/26
28 IAKUSHOVA Olga RUS 117  3/48 16/25 22/19 16/25 70
29 LIE Lotte NOR 116 17/24 22/19 19/22 19/22 DNS 43 28/13 25/16
30 FENNE Hilde NOR 103 4/43  1/60
31 ALIFIRAVETS Olga SWE 100 34/7 11/30 37/4 26/15 21/20 17/24
32 HOJNISZ Monika POL 96 1/60 7/36
33 NICOLAISEN Kaia Woeien NOR 91 3/48  4/43
33 GASPARIN Elisa SuUl 91 3/48  4/43
78E2V1.0 REPORT CREATED 13 JAN 2018 14:25 PAGE 1/4
%widata PURAS www.biathlonworld.com EUR(O)VISION infrent

INFORMATION-TECHNOLOGY | q 802
ARBERLAND J8sKA N
Jgg!ﬁg % AYERISCHER WALD BODENMAIS mmm



IBU CUP

A

BIATHLON

2017/2018 SEASON

THE
BIATHLON
FAMILY

WOMEN'S IBU CUP TOTAL SCORE
INTERMEDIATE AFTER 10 COMPETITIONS

Rk. Name Nat Total 1 2 3
35 SKOTTHEIM Johanna SWE 86 58 31/10 26/15
36 YURKEVICH Darya BLR 83
37 ALIMBEKAVA Dzinara BLR 79 63  8/34 20/21
38 MAKA Anna POL 78 19/22
39 CADURISCH Irene SUl 74
40 STARYKH Irina RUS 74
41 INNERHOFER Katharina AUT 73 22119 2/54
42 HETTICH Janina GER 73 21/20
43 BEAUDRY Sarah CAN 71 49  23/18 43
44 HARTWEGER Fabienne AUT 67 52 78 DNS
45 BENDIKA Baiba LAT 67 35/6 17/24
46 RIEDER Christina AUT 61
47 HERRMANN Denise GER 60 44 1/60
48 VARCIN Coline FRA 60 21/20 41 61
49 HEINRICH Marie GER 59 15/26 13/28
50 JOHANIDESOVA Lea CZE 59 50
51 NERAASEN Sigrid Bilstad NOR 57
52 POJE Urska SLO 57
53 PITON Karolina POL 56 31/10
54 ZVARICOVA Veronika CZE 55 46 4/43
55 BELCHENKO Yelizaveta KAZ 54 69
56 BIELKINA Nadiia UKR 54 =38/3 38/3 =29/12
57 HOFFMANN Susanne AUT 52 73 12/29 49
58 LINDQVIST Felicia SWE 52 27114 28/13 52
59 MEINEN Susanna SuUl 52 42 2912 M
60 OBERHOFER Karin ITA 50
61 DREISSIGACKER Emily USA 49
62 DAVIDOVA Marketa CZE 47 =30/11 7/36
63 CRAWFORD Rosanna CAN 45
64 SCHWAIGER Julia AUT 45 16/25
65 BANKES Megan CAN 41
66 ZDOUC Dunja AUT 41
67 MOROZOVA Anastasiia RUS 37
68 THORESEN Turi Storstroem NOR 36 7/36 85 58
69 ENODD Jenny NOR 35
70 ILCHENKO Kristina BLR 34 45
71 GAIM Grete EST 34 74 36/5
72 GUZIK Krystyna POL 31 10/31
72 MERKUSHYNA Anastasiya UKR 31 10/31
74 PHANEUF Madeleine USA 30
75 KNOLL Annika GER 30 24/17

78E2V1.0

siwidata PLIRNS

SPORT: INFORMATION: TECHNOLOGY |

HIRSCHVOGEL

joskol

FENSTER & TUREN

4

24,17

17124
2714

30/11
36/5

37/4

53

19/22
DNS
35/6

31/10

21/20

47

LAP
29/12

28/13

5

7/36
13/28

14/27

10/31
53

42

DNS
36/5
59
75

29/12
DNF
33/8

25/16
50

48

7
2417

6

33/8
15/26

DNF

24,17
61

13/28

5/40
43
22/19
21/20

39/2

2714
26/15
38/3
46
16/25

67

36/5
52

28/13

66

25/16

41

40/1
26/15

27/14
48
16/25
44

14/27

DNS

30/11

32/9

15/26

DNS

39/2
17124

67

42

=25/16

80

35/6

17/24
19/22

39/2
401
9/32
37/4

14/27

75

34/7

45

22/19

DNS

28/13

24117
16/25

51

69

REPORT CREATED 13 JAN 2018 14:25
www.biathlonworld.com

65
8/34
17124
10/31
26/15

14/27

7/36

35/6

43

39/2
27114
5/40

15/26

29/12

9/32
52

11/30

vy,

10

26/15
5/40
8/34
36/5
14/27
35/6
43
21/20

49

19/22
29/12

53

31/10
30/11

46

48

38/3

=12/29

42

RLAND

ER WALD

12

13

14

15

16

iz s BN
EUR(O)VISION
JSKl:I

BODENMAIS

20

PAGE 2/4

tnfrent

7\
STREICHER
o



IBU CUP
BIATHLON

A

2017/2018 SEASON

THE
BIATHLON
FAMILY

WOMEN'S IBU CUP TOTAL SCORE
INTERMEDIATE AFTER 10 COMPETITIONS

Rk. Name Nat Total 1 2 3 4
76 PADIAL HERNANDEZ Victoria ESP 30 61 58 59 48
77 HORKA Ludmila CZE 28 24117 43 62
78 BEILMANN Meril EST 24
79 REID Joanne USA 24
80 LEVINS Chloe USA 23
81 PISCORAN Luminita ROU 23  25/16
82 MINKKINEN Suvi FIN 22 71
83 LUNDER Emma CAN 22 19/22
84 VOLKEN Flurina Sul 22 77
85 MIRONOVA Svetlana RUS 21
86 BEGUE Myrtille FRA 20
87 TANAKA Yurie JPN 20 =38/3 =50
88 ANDERSSON Ingela SWE 20 48  32/9
89 DI LALLO Sabine SuUl 19 81 42 68
90 KINNUNEN Nastassia BLR 19
91 MAJDISOVA Alzbeta SVK 19 78 71 82
92 ZHANG Yan CHN 19 37/4 26/15
93 KARISIK-KOSARAC Tanja BIH 18 66 46 =55 DNS
94 MOUGEL Estelle FRA 18 40/1  37/4
95 TANAKA Kirari JPN 17 69 68 51 45
96 MOSER Nadia CAN 15 63
97 ANUFRYIEVA Anastasiya BLR 13 79 56  32/9 38/3
98 KLEMENCIC Polona SLO 12
99 ROLIG Jessika FIN 11 =30/11 66 54 44
100 WANG Xuelan CHN 11 76 47 LAP
101 SZOECS Emoeke HUN 11 50 81
102 POLIAKOVA Terezia SVK 10 60 70
103 ROCCHIA Ginevra ITA 10 77 45 38/3 41
104 LIGHTFOOT Amanda GBR 9
105 FELLMAN Jenny FIN 8 33/)8 75 42 46
106 LEHTLA Kadri EST 7 34/7 DNS
107 PARK Jiae KOR 7 67
108 TKADLECOVA Anna CZE ] 48 88 356 43
109 HACHISUKA Asuka JPN ] 71 59 83
110 OJA Regina EST ]
111 LEHTONEN Venla FIN 5 45  36/5
112 PYKAELAEINEN Johanna FIN 5
113 STOYANOVA Desislava BUL 4
114 KRUCHOVA Mariya UKR 4 53 79
115 KO Eunjung KOR 2 75 87 392 50
116 NICIPORENKO Anastasia MDA 2 80 39/2

78E2V1.0

siwidata PURNS

SPORT: INFORMATION: TECHNOLOGY |

HIRSCHVOGEL

joskol

FENSTER & TUREN

5

31/10
71

37/4

38/3

63

44
26/15
52

30/11
67
47
62

46

54
60
35/6

39/2
51
57

6

60
87

50

34/7

55
51
88

58
69

68
DNF
44
47
57

76
74

35/6

37/4

45
62

7

47
45

38/3
78

19/22

36/5

21/20

50
22/19
56

59
37/4
55
82
53
29/12

63
31/10
62

34/7
68
70

DNS

52

DNF

8 9 10 11 12
30/11 32/9 61
65 38/3 33/8
DNF 17/24
20/21 45
59  37/4 22119
34/7
DNS
38/3 55 27/14
47  20/21
52
24117
56 22/19 67
53
71 25/16 68
74 42 23/18
32/9
44 63 24/17
58 53 45
57 401 65
68 50
67 30/11 54
76
68  34/7 4
32/9
46
78
46 54 52
50 59 64
DNS 36/5 74
47 DNF  39/2
DNS 66

REPORT CREATED 13 JAN 2018 14:25
www.biathlonworld.com

vy,

RLAND

ER WALD

13

14

15

16

iz s BN
EUR(O)VISION
JSKl:I

BODENMAIS

20

PAGE 3/4

tnfrent

7\
STREICHER
o



IBU cUP 2017/2018 SEASON

BIATHLON

THE
BIATHLON
FAMILY

WOMEN'S IBU CUP TOTAL SCORE
INTERMEDIATE AFTER 10 COMPETITIONS

Nat Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Rk. Name

117 KOEVA Dafinka
118 PAULAUSKAITE Natalija

17 18 19 20

IBU Cup Scoring Table
Rank 1 2

BUL 1 72 79 91 74 56  40/1

LTU 1 401 73
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 " 12 13 14 15 16
48 43 40 38 36 34 32 31 30 29 28 27 26 25

21 22 23 24
20 19 18 17

28 29 30
13 12 "

Points 60 54

LEGEND
DNF Did not finish
Rk  Rank

78E2V1.0

siwidata

SPORT: INFORMATION: TECHNOLOGY |

HIRSCHVOGEL

DNS Did not start LAP Lapped Nat Nation

REPORT CREATED 13 JAN 2018 14:25

PUARANS www.biathlonworld.com

joskol A4 oo

FENSTER & TUREN

EUR(O)VISION
JSKEI

BODENMAIS

PAGE 4/4

tnfrent

~\
STREICHER
o



