



WOMEN'S IBU CUP TOTAL SCORE

INTERMEDIATE AFTER 10 COMPETITIONS

IBU Cup Events

1 Sjusjoen, Women 7.5 km Sprint	23 NOV 2017	8 Brezno-Osrblie, Women 7.5 km Sprint	7 JAN 2018	15 Martell-Val Martello, Women 10 km Pursuit	3 FEB 2018
2 Sjusjoen, Women 7.5 km Sprint	25 NOV 2017	9 Arber, Women 15 km Individual	11 JAN 2018	16 Uvat, Women 15 km Individual	10 MAR 2018
3 Lenzerheide, Women 7.5 km Sprint	9 DEC 2017	10 Arber, Women 7.5 km Sprint	13 JAN 2018	17 Uvat, Women 7.5 km Sprint	11 MAR 2018
4 Lenzerheide, Women 10 km Pursuit	10 DEC 2017	11 Ridnaun-Val Ridanna, Women 15 km Individual	24 JAN 2018	18 Khanty-Mansiysk, Super Sprint	14 MAR 2018
5 Obertilliach, Women 15 km Individual	14 DEC 2017	12 Ridnaun-Val Ridanna, Women 7.5 km Sprint	26 JAN 2018	19 Khanty-Mansiysk, Women 7.5 km Sprint	16 MAR 2018
6 Obertilliach, Women 7.5 km Sprint	16 DEC 2017	13 Ridnaun-Val Ridanna, Women 10 km Pursuit	27 JAN 2018	20 Khanty-Mansiysk, Women 10 km Pursuit	17 MAR 2018
7 Brezno-Osrblie, Women 7.5 km Sprint	6 JAN 2018	14 Martell-Val Martello, Women 7.5 km Sprint	2 FEB 2018		

Rk.	Name	Nat	Total	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
1	KAISHEVA Uliana	RUS	404	1/60	14/27	1/60	1/60	12/29	3/48	1/60	1/60												
2	HORCHLER Nadine	GER	303	9/32	22/19	12/29	20/21	28/13	12/29	11/30	6/38	1/60	9/32										
3	HORCHLER Karolin	GER	272	=12/29	6/38			2/54	1/60	4/43	3/48	DNS											
4	BRUN-LIE Thekla	NOR	252	2/54	3/48	40/1	DNS			20/21	7/36	2/54	=6/38										
5	USLUGINA Irina	RUS	240	5/40	15/26	15/26	15/26	43	8/34	8/34	2/54												
6	ZHURAVOK Yuliia	UKR	237	28/13	30/11	3/48	6/38	8/34	14/27	5/40	15/26												
7	ABRAMOVA Olga	UKR	233	29/12	21/20	2/54	12/29	20/21	30/11	58	12/29	13/28	=12/29										
8	REZTSOVA Kristina	RUS	232	4/43	48	14/27	13/28		23/18	9/32	27/14	19/22	3/48										
9	ZAGORUIKO Anastasia	RUS	213	DNS	32/9	23/18	8/34	5/40	9/32	24/17	11/30	31/10	18/23										
10	KUMMER Luise	GER	210	18/23	20/21	46	39/2	22/19	10/31	7/36	5/40	6/38	47										
11	CHEVALIER Chloe	FRA	206	8/34	25/16	10/31	3/48			2/54	18/23												
12	WEIDEL Anna	GER	185			57	25/16	15/26	56	12/29	13/28	3/48	=6/38										
13	HOEGBERG Elisabeth	SWE	182	23/18	5/40	7/36	7/36	4/43	32/9														
14	KNOTTEN Karoline Offigstad	NOR	182	11/30	9/32	27/14	40/1	17/24	42	46	23/18	21/20	4/43										
15	GONTIER Nicole	ITA	177	17/24	18/23	13/28	5/40	9/32	11/30														
16	LATUILLIERE Enora	FRA	170	DNF	40/1	6/38	11/30	DNF	DNS	6/38	8/34	16/25	37/4										
17	SIMON Julia	FRA	167	20/21	49	5/40	14/27	16/25	2/54														
18	PANFILOVA Mariia	UKR	159	=12/29	24/17	33/8	34/7	27/14	41	33/8	=25/16	12/29	10/31										
19	KALKENBERG Emilie Aagheim	NOR	153	16/25	27/14	9/32	4/43	23/18	20/21														
20	VIROLAINEN Daria	RUS	150			4/43	2/54	11/30	18/23														
21	GASPARIN Aita	SUI	149	6/38	19/22	=29/12	18/23	34/7	25/16	43	10/31												
22	VASNETCOVA Valeriia	RUS	146	36/5	35/6			58	6/38	10/31	29/12	DNS	2/54										
23	ZUK Kamila	POL	144	72	47	8/34	10/31			18/23	33/8	23/18	11/30										
24	MAIER Christin	GER	132	26/15	60	18/23	33/8	6/38	29/12	23/18	31/10	33/8	56										
25	TANDY Megan	CAN	131			11/30	9/32	18/23	31/10			18/23	28/13										
26	BONDAR Iana	UKR	131	32/9	33/8	28/13	23/18	32/9	40/1	13/28	21/20	41	16/25										
27	MITORAJ Kinga	POL	121	14/27	34/7	25/16	DNS	56	28/13	35/6	36/5	20/21	15/26										
28	IAKUSHOVA Olga	RUS	117	3/48	16/25	22/19	16/25	70															
29	LIE Lotte	NOR	116			17/24	22/19	19/22	19/22	DNS	43	28/13	25/16										
30	FENNE Hilde	NOR	103									4/43	1/60										
31	ALIFIRAVETS Olga	SWE	100	34/7	11/30	37/4	26/15	21/20	17/24														
32	HOJNISZ Monika	POL	96					1/60	7/36														
33	NICOLAISEN Kaia Woeien	NOR	91							3/48	4/43												
33	GASPARIN Elisa	SUI	91					3/48	4/43														



WOMEN'S IBU CUP TOTAL SCORE

INTERMEDIATE AFTER 10 COMPETITIONS

Rk.	Name	Nat	Total	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
35	SKOTTHEIM Johanna	SWE	86	58	31/10	26/15	24/17	7/36	33/8														
36	YURKEVICH Darya	BLR	83					13/28	15/26	28/13	=25/16												
37	ALIMBEKAVA Dzinara	BLR	79	63	8/34	20/21	17/24																
38	MAKA Anna	POL	78			19/22	27/14	14/27	DNF	66	80	65	26/15										
39	CADURISCH Irene	SUI	74									8/34	5/40										
40	STARYKH Irina	RUS	74							25/16		17/24	8/34										
41	INNERHOFER Katharina	AUT	73	22/19	2/54																		
42	HETTICH Janina	GER	73			21/20	30/11			41	35/6	10/31	36/5										
43	BEAUDRY Sarah	CAN	71	49	23/18	43	36/5	10/31	24/17														
44	HARTWEGER Fabienne	AUT	67	52	78	DNF		53	61	40/1	17/24	26/15	14/27										
45	BENDIKA Baiba	LAT	67	35/6	17/24					26/15	19/22												
46	RIEDER Christina	AUT	61					42	13/28			14/27	35/6										
47	HERRMANN Denise	GER	60	44	1/60																		
48	VARCIN Celine	FRA	60	21/20	41	61		DNF	5/40														
49	HEINRICH Marie	GER	59	15/26	13/28			36/5	43				43										
50	JOHANIDESOVA Lea	CZE	59			50	37/4	59	22/19	27/14	39/2		21/20										
51	NERAASEN Sigrid Bilstad	NOR	57					75	21/20	48	40/1	7/36	49										
52	POJE Urska	SLO	57							16/25	9/32												
53	PITON Karolina	POL	56			31/10	53	29/12	39/2	44	37/4	35/6	19/22										
54	ZVARICOVA Veronika	CZE	55	46	4/43								29/12										
55	BELCHENKO Yelizaveta	KAZ	54		69					14/27	14/27												
56	BIELKINA Nadiia	UKR	54	=38/3	38/3	=29/12	19/22	DNF	27/14	DNF	75	43	53										
57	HOFFMANN Susanne	AUT	52	73	12/29	49	DNF	33/8	26/15														
58	LINDQVIST Felicia	SWE	52	27/14	28/13	52	35/6	25/16	38/3														
59	MEINEN Susanna	SUI	52	42	29/12	41	31/10	50	46	30/11	34/7	39/2	31/10										
60	OBERHOFER Karin	ITA	50						16/25			27/14	30/11										
61	DREISSIGACKER Emily	USA	49							32/9	45	5/40											
62	DAVIDOVA Marketa	CZE	47	=30/11	7/36																		
63	CRAWFORD Rosanna	CAN	45							15/26	22/19												
64	SCHWAIGER Julia	AUT	45			16/25	21/20			DNF	DNF												
65	BANKES Megan	CAN	41							39/2	28/13	15/26	46										
66	ZDOUC Dunja	AUT	41							17/24	24/17												
67	MOROZOVA Anastasiia	RUS	37								16/25	29/12	48										
68	THORESEN Turi Storstroem	NOR	36	7/36	85	58	47	48	67														
69	ENODD Jenny	NOR	35									9/32	38/3										
70	ILCHENKO Kristina	BLR	34			45	LAP	77	36/5	67	51	52	=12/29										
71	GAIM Grete	EST	34		74	36/5	29/12	24/17	52														
72	GUZIK Krystyna	POL	31	10/31																			
72	MERKUSHYNA Anastasiya	UKR	31		10/31																		
74	PHANEUF Madeleine	USA	30							42	69	11/30	42										
75	KNOLL Annika	GER	30			24/17	28/13																



WOMEN'S IBU CUP TOTAL SCORE

INTERMEDIATE AFTER 10 COMPETITIONS

Rk.	Name	Nat	Total	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
76	PADIAL HERNANDEZ Victoria	ESP	30	61	58	59	48	31/10	60	47	30/11	32/9	61										
77	HORKA Ludmila	CZE	28	24/17	43	62		71	87	45	65	38/3	33/8										
78	BEILMANN Meril	EST	24								DNF		17/24										
79	REID Joanne	USA	24							38/3	20/21	45											
80	LEVINS Chloe	USA	23							78	59	37/4	22/19										
81	PISCORAN Luminita	ROU	23	25/16									34/7										
82	MINKKINEN Suvi	FIN	22			71				19/22	DNF												
83	LUNDER Emma	CAN	22	19/22																			
84	VOLKEN Flurina	SUI	22			77				36/5	38/3	55	27/14										
85	MIRONOVA Svetlana	RUS	21									47	20/21										
86	BEGUE Myrtille	FRA	20						50	21/20	52												
87	TANAKA Yurie	JPN	20	=38/3	=50							24/17											
88	ANDERSSON Ingela	SWE	20			48	32/9	37/4	34/7														
89	DI LALLO Sabine	SUI	19	81	42	68				50	56	22/19	67										
90	KINNUNEN Nastassia	BLR	19							22/19	53												
91	MAJDISOVA Alzbeta	SVK	19	78	71	82		38/3	55	56	71	25/16	68										
92	ZHANG Yan	CHN	19	37/4	26/15																		
93	KARISIK-KOSARAC Tanja	BIH	18	66	46	=55	DNF	63	51	59	74	42	23/18										
94	MOUGEL Estelle	FRA	18	40/1	37/4					37/4	32/9												
95	TANAKA Kirari	JPN	17	69	68	51	45	44	88	55	44	63	24/17										
96	MOSER Nadia	CAN	15			63		26/15	58	82	58	53	45										
97	ANUFRYIEVA Anastasiya	BLR	13	79	56	32/9	38/3	52	69	53	57	40/1	65										
98	KLEMENCIC Polona	SLO	12							29/12													
99	ROLIG Jessika	FIN	11	=30/11	66	54	44					68	50										
100	WANG Xuelan	CHN	11		76	47	LAP	30/11	68														
101	SZOECS Emoeke	HUN	11	50	81			67	DNF	63	67	30/11	54										
102	POLIAKOVA Terezia	SVK	10	60	70			47	44	31/10	76												
103	ROCCHIA Ginevra	ITA	10	77	45	38/3	41	62	47	62	68	34/7	41										
104	LIGHTFOOT Amanda	GBR	9										32/9										
105	FELLMAN Jenny	FIN	8	33/8	75	42	46	46	57														
106	LEHTLA Kadri	EST	7			34/7	DNF					46											
107	PARK Jiae	KOR	7			67		54	76	34/7	78												
108	TKADLECOVA Anna	CZE	6	48	88	35/6	43	60	74	68	46	54	52										
109	HACHISUKA Asuka	JPN	6	71	59	83		35/6	59	70	50	59	64										
110	OJA Regina	EST	6							35/6													
111	LEHTONEN Venla	FIN	5	45	36/5																		
112	PYKAELAINEN Johanna	FIN	5								DNF	DNF	36/5	74									
113	STOYANOVA Desislava	BUL	4							37/4													
114	KRUCHOVA Mariya	UKR	4	53		79		39/2	70	52	47	DNF	39/2										
115	KO Eunjung	KOR	2	75	87	39/2	50	51	45														
116	NICIPORENKO Anastasia	MDA	2	80	39/2			57	62	DNF	DNF		66										

